Printed on 25/04/2024      Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted.
K72327EU
Specifications
• Colour Black
• Compatibility Chrome OS 44 or above, macOS 10.10
or above, macOS 10.13 or above,
macOS 10.8, macOS 10.9, macOS
Sierra 10.12, macOS X 10.11, Windows
10, Windows 7, Windows 8
• Connectivity Wired
• Controls Customizable Buttons, Media Controls,
Scrollball
• Features Ambidextrous Design
• Sensor Laser
• Company Sub Brand SlimBlade
• Custom / Stock StockProduct information
Gross weight 0.47kg
Retail Packaging Information
Depth 215mm
Width 154mm
Height 78mm
Gross weight 0.52kg
UPC# 085896723271
Unit quantity 1
Master Case Information
Depth 327mm
Width 164mm
Height 203mm
Gross weight 2.26kg
UPC# 5028252041607
Unit quantity 4
Shipping Information
Country of origin CN
Minimum Order Quantity 1
Warranty Period 60
End date 06/08/2013
General information
Colour GRAY